Hall of the House of Representatives

89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013

Amendment Form

DRAFT

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 155 AN ACT FOR THE AUDITOR OF STATE - DEPUTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR. Amendment No to Senate Bill No. 155 Amend Senate Bill No. 155 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 3, delete "84" and insert "87" And Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And Page 2, line 17, delete "\$19,980,808" and insert "_\$20,192,008".	
Amendment No to Senate Bill No. 155 Amend Senate Bill No. 155 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 3, delete "84" and insert "87" And Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 155
Amendment No to Senate Bill No. 155 Amend Senate Bill No. 155 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 3, delete "84" and insert "87" And Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	AN ACT FOR THE AUDITOR OF STATE - DEPUTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS APPROPRIATION FOR
Amend Senate Bill No. 155 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 3, delete "84" and insert "87" And Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.
Page 2, line 3, delete "84" and insert "87" And Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	Amendment No to Senate Bill No. 155
Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	Amend Senate Bill No. 155 as originally introduced:
Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245" And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	Page 2, line 3, delete "84" and insert "87"
And Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	And
Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141" And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	Page 2, line 4, delete "242" and insert "245"
And Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	And
Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067" And	Page 2, line 14, delete "\$15,402,141" and insert "\$15,567,141"
And	And
	Page 2, line 15, delete "4,573,867" and insert "4,620,067"
Page 2, line 17, delete "\$19.980.808" and insert "\$20.192.008".	And
	Page 2, line 17, delete "\$19.980.808" and insert "\$20,192,008".

DRAFT

The Amendment was read By: Representative <NA> By: Senator M. Lamoureux WLC/WLC - 03-21-2013 10:56:17 WLC115 Chief Clerk